HOLEMAKER PRO 110
LARGE CAPACITY #4 MORSE TAPER
HEAVY DUTY MACHINE
FEATURES
• No. 4 Morse taper spindle for use with taper shank drills, tapping head
(M30 capacity) and taper shank reamers
• Capable of producing burr-free holes up to 110mm diameter by
110mm* depth
• 4-speed heavy-duty mechanical gearbox
• Through spindle coolant system, with an external side mounted gravity
feed coolant tank
• Left or right hand feed handle operation
• Unique semi-automatic gib adjustment system enables simple, fast and
always correct fine tuning without any expert knowledge or experience
• Smart magnet technology to ensure sufficient magnetic adhesion
• Integrated cutter guard for increased user safety
• Supplied in a metal carry case
*Supplied complete with arbor for use with 3/4” shank Holemaker cutters
up to 75mm diameter and 75mm depth. Optional arbor to take 1-1/4”
shank cutters up to 110mm diameter and 110mm depth.
Cutters
110mm
Twist Drills
47mm
Tapping
M30
Spindle
MT4
Gearbox
80, 135,
160, 250rpm
Part No. HMPRO110
Capacity (Diameter) 110mm
Capacity (Depth) 110mm With Optional Arbor, 75mm Standard
Capacity (Twist Drills) #4 Morse Taper 47mm
Motor Power 1650 Watt
Input Power 1800 Watt Single Phase 240V
Speed
4 Speed
Heavy-Duty Mechanical Gearbox
85 / 135 / 160 / 250rpm
Weight 31.0kg
Magnetic Dead Lift 22,000Nm On 25mm Steel Plate
Stroke 214mm
Height (Min. / Max.) 566mm / 780mm
EUROPEAN
MADE QUALITY